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At Campbell's Foodservice, we want your stores and vending machines stocked with the best pantry staples so you can deliver healthy,
convenient foods to your customers. Serve them something that will delight their taste buds and warm their soul delivering a familiar aroma
and taste with every spoonful. Our extensive line of foodservice soups are crafted with carefully selected ingredients with options rich in
protein, fiber, and vitamins. Our Campbell's Classic Shelf Stable Soups contain no high-fructose corn syrup, no added MSG, no colors from
artificial sources, and are never in BPA-lined cans. The shelf-stable packaging makes it a great offering as an on-the-go meal or snack.
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Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving sizeAmount/serving (206g)

Amount per serving

Calories

7O SERVE

READY

70

i Chicken
" Noodle =i ° i *
Tn\ Low Sodium Soup % Daily Value
s Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3%
% Benefits Sodium 60mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%
REAL FLAVOR: A flavorful recipe of tender chicken, hearty egg noodles, crisp celery, and sweet red - .
ers in a rich chicken stocpk seasoned with a splash o):’ S%%temes wine. P Y Dietary Fiber Og 0%
SIMPLE PREPARATION: No need to worry about multi-step prep; this soup doesn't need to be
reconstituted. Just heat, stir, and serve for a filling meal in an instant. Total Sugars Og
AN EASY STAPLE: This is the perfect on-the-go delicious option delighting guests wherever they are.
Includes Og Added Sugar 0%
: Protein
Ingredients A Allergens Dlein 2g
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, ENRICHED Contains: .
EGG NOODLES (WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, EGG Calcium 10mg 1%
WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, eggs SOY Wheat | 0.5m 3%
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ronY.omg
FOLIC ACID), CARROTS, CONTAINS LESS H 0,
THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN MEAT, MODIFIED Potassium 950mg 2%

FOOD STARCH, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST
EXTRACT, WATER, ONIONS*, FLAVORING,
BETA CAROTENE, SPICE, SALT, SOY PROTEIN
ISOLATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GARLIC*,
CELERY EXTRACT, CHICKEN*, TURMERIC
EXTRACT.

*DEHYDRATED

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

Min Product Lifespan from
Production: 730 Days. Minimum
Temperature: 65. Maximum
Temperature: 80

Serving Suggestions

Campbell's Ready-to-Serve Low Sodium
Soups are great for controlled portion,
low sodium diets. They are perfect as a
first course, snack or part of a light
meal.

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Microwave: Empty Contents Into
Microwave-Safe Dish. Cover; Microwave
On High 1 1/2 Minutes Or Until Hot. Stir
Before Serving. Stove: Empty Contents
Into Small Saucepan. Heat Slowly Until
Hot, Stirring Occasionally.

VGSS-LLv1 - 07/27/2024 06:27 PM

Brand Manufacturer Product Category
CAMPBELLS CAMPBELL FOODSERVICE CO. Beef, Offal & Other
MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.
00614 085316 10051000006148 24 24/7.5 0Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight

13.6lb 13.25lb

Country of Origin

Kosher  Child Nutrition

USA No

Shipping Information

Length

Width Height Volume

16.4in | 10.8in | 3.2in | 0.33ft3

TIxHI  Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

10x14 | ODAYS 40°F/ 111°F
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At Campbell's Foodservice, we want your stores and vending machines stocked with the best pantry staples so you can deliver healthy,
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convenient foods to your customers. Serve them something that will delight their taste buds and warm their soul delivering a familiar aroma
and taste with every spoonful. Our extensive line of foodservice soups are crafted with carefully selected ingredients with options rich in
protein, fiber, and vitamins. Our Campbell's Classic Shelf Stable Soups contain no high-fructose corn syrup, no added MSG, no colors from

artificial sources, and are never in BPA-Llined cans. The shelf-stable packaging makes it a great offering as an on-the-go meal or snack.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories 70 Total Fat 2.5g Sodium 60mg
Protein 3 Trans Fats Og Calcium 10mg
Total Carbohydrates..- 8g Saturated Fat 0.5g Iron 0.5mg
Sugars Og Added Sugars Og Potassium 90mg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5g Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat 1g Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 10mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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